(1)Water softener 
 (1)Sump pump 

(1)Sewage pit and pump 
(2)Freezeless sillcock 
(1)Radon vent 

Kitchen sink provided by others. 
Finished basement bath. 

Flentje's Plumbing, Inc. will furnish labor and material to complete the above for the sum of: 
Twenty-nine thousand, five hundred, forty-one dollars and no/100 dollars ($29,541.00) 

Notes: 1.   Price is based on white fixtures and chrome faucets (unless otherwise specified). 
2. Approved water, drain and vent piping to foundation only. 
3. No permits or tapping fees unless otherwise specified are included. 
4. Shower doors are not included in bid.